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9572-200
Sliding Bevel Square with Cold-
Rolled Steel Blade 200 mm

PRODUCT DETAILS

e Cold-rolled strip steel blade

e Hardened and tempered, locked in cast using a
screw

e Flexible steel blade

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

e Zinc alloy body

e Used for transferring a measured angle to a work
piece for cutting or machining
e Blade of hardened cold-rolled strip steel, body

cast in zinc alloy

Product PH

9572-200 235 mm

206 mm

115 mm

160 g
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